



Prakash Pipes Limited
CIN: L25209PB2017PLC046660
Regd. Office: 2348, Ward No. 11, D. W. Gali, Rayya, Amritsar, Punjab-143112
Corp. Office: SRIVAN, Bijwasan, New Delhi - 110061
E-mail: ppho@prakash.com | Website: www.prakashplastics.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026
(₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)
		30.06.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
1	Income from Operations	24,145	20,342	78,871
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2,205	1,386	5,824
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	1,642	1,031	4,326
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax)	1,640	1,024	4,319
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10 per Share)	2,392	2,392	2,392
6	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	45,485
7	Earnings Per Share Basic (₹)	6.87	4.31	18.09
	(Face Value ₹10 per Share) Diluted (₹)	6.87	4.31	18.09

Notes:
i) The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Company's Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2026 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.
ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended is available on Stock Exchanges websites namely www.bseindia.com (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) and Company's website www.prakashplastics.in.
iii) Previous periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.



By order of the Board
Kanha Agarwal
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th August, 2026

VINAYAK VANIJYA LIMITED Registered Office: Flat No. 28, Stilt Floor, Devika Tower, 6, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019, Website: www.vinayakvanijya.com, Phone: 9079738420, Email id: wvanijya1985@gmail.com CIN: L52110DL1985PLC020109				
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30 June, 2026 (Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Rs. in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
Total income from operations	0	0	0	0
Other Income	2.40	3.36	2.23	10.37
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.90)	1.56	2.22	3.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.90)	1.56	2.22	3.52
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.90)	0.59	2.22	2.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income. (after tax)]	(2.90)	0.59	2.22	2.55
Equity Share Capital	99.60	99.60	99.60	99.60
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
1. Basic	(0.30)	0.06	0.23	0.27
2. Diluted	(0.30)	0.06	0.23	0.27
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.vinayakvanijya.co.in				
For Vinayak Vaniya Limited' Sd/- (Sunayana Anand) (Chairperson & Director) DIN: 05136792				
Date: 13.08.2026 Place: New Delhi				

**MEERUT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, MEERUT**
Kesarganj, Ghantaghar, Meerut
NIT No. 825/SNV-CM-VNY/2026-27
Dated: 13-08-2026

ई-निविदा सूचना
नगर निगम, मेरठ द्वारा मुख्यमंत्री वैश्विक नगरोदय योजना (CM-VNY) के अन्तर्गत 01 कार्य की निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है। शासनादेश सं. 3890/नौ-5-149सा/2019, नगर विकास विभाग अनुभाग-5, उ.प्र. शासन लखनऊ, दिनांक 20 सितम्बर 2019 के क्रम में उक्त निविदा नगर निगम, मेरठ में अपंजीकृत ठेकेदार भी प्रतिभाग कर सकते हैं। ई-निविदा प्रपत्र उ.प्र. की ई-प्रक्योरमेन्ट की वेबसाइट <http://etender.up.nic.in> पर देखी जा सकती है। निविदा से सम्बन्धित धरोहर राशि एवं निविदा मूल्य पृथक-पृथक निम्नानुसार नगर आयुक्त, नगर निगम, मेरठ के नाम से निम्न खाता संख्या में ऑनलाईन आर०टी०जी०एस०/एन०ई०एफ०टी० के माध्यम से धरोहर धनराशि A/C : 50100060703181 IFSC : HDFC0001911 एवं कार्य की निविदा मूल्य A/C : 50100060703205 IFSC : HDFC0001911 में जमा किया जाना अनिवार्य होगा, जिसकी स्कैन कापी ई-टेंडर अपलोड करते समय निविदा के साथ अपलोड करनी होगी। ई-निविदाएं निम्नानुसार आमंत्रित की जाती हैं:-

क्र.सं.	कार्य का विवरण	कार्य की सम्पूर्ण अनुमानित लागत (लाख रु में)	धरोहर राशि (रुपए में)	कार्य पूर्ण करने की अवधि माह में	निविदा प्रपत्र का मूल्य रु० में (जी.एस.टी. सहित)
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	नगर निगम, मेरठ में चिल्ड्रन पार्क ट्रेफिक पार्क का निर्माण कार्य।	494.52	9,89,000.00	08	11,800.00

S.N.	Event	Date and Time
1	ई-टेंडरिंग पोर्टल पर निविदा दस्तावेज की उपलब्धता	14-08-2026, 12:00 A.M.
2	प्री-बिड बैठक	20-08-2026, 11:30 A.M. at Chief Engineer Office, Nagar Nigam, Meerut
3	ई-टेंडरिंग पोर्टल पर निविदा दस्तावेज अपलोड करने की अन्तिम तिथि	03-09-2026, 03:00 P.M.
4	तकनीकी बिड खोले जाने की तिथि	03-09-2026, 04:00 P.M.

Details of works, terms and conditions may be seen on Municipal Corporation website www.meerutnagarnigam.com and E-tendering portal <http://etender.up.nic.in>. Any Corrigendum/addendum or any other additional information related to the tender will be available on above mentioned website.

Chief Engineer, Nagar Nigam, Meerut

Extract of Statement of Standalone and consolidated Financial Statement of Acme Resources Limited for Quarter ended 30th JUNE 2026 Registered office:- 984, 9th Floor, Aggarwal Cyber Plaza – II, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034 (Rs. In Lacs)					
S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2026 UNAUDITED	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2026 UNAUDITED	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025 UNAUDITED	QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2026 UNAUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	129.78	103.88	666.04	211.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.75	66.83	(267.13)	123.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.75	66.83	(267.13)	123.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.23	51.25	(223.96)	92.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	34.23	51.25	(223.96)	92.14
6	Equity Share Capital	2,574.40	2,574.40	2,574.40	2,574.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	4,239.43	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	6,813.83	-
9	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: "	0.13	0.20	(0.87)	0.36
	Diluted:	0.13	0.20	(0.87)	0.36
Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2026. The above results pertain to Acme Resources Limited on Standalone and Consolidation basis. 2. "During the financial year 2023-24, Inventory having a book value of Rs.543.92 lakh was provisionally attached by the Income Tax Department under Section 132(98) of the Income Tax Act, 1961. Out of the aforementioned amount, inventory valued at Rs.115.80 lakh has been released by the Income Tax Department against a bank guarantee furnished by the Company. Pursuant to the provisional attachment, the Holding Company is restricted from transferring, creating any charge on, or parting with possession (by way of sale, mortgage, gift, exchange, or any other mode of transfer whatsoever) of the inventory for which the attachment has not yet been released.Further on the request of the Holding Company dated 20th July 2026, the income tax department has utilised the Bank Guarantee amount against the outstanding demands of ongoing cases for the AY 2014-15, 2017-18, 2018-19, 2019-20, 2023-24 and 2024-25. Further, during the previous financial year, the Holding Company succeeded in obtaining favourable orders from the CIT(A) against the demand raised by the Income Tax Department under Section 156 of the Income Tax Act, 1961 amounting to Rs.3,060.28 lakh, Rs.5,270.35.37 lakh for AY 2015-16 and AY 2016-17 . During the current period the Holding company has received the intimation on 22.07.2026 in which the Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax, Delhi (DCIT-Delhi) has filled the appeal before the Income Tax Appellate Tribunal (ITAT), Delhi related to the aforesaid AY 2015-16 and AY 2016-17. The Holding Company believes that the demands are not sustainable on merits. Further , during the previous financial year, the Subsidiary Company (Ojas Suppliers Limited) had received demand notice from the Income Tax Department under Section 156 of the Income Tax Act, 1961 amounting to Rs.1,343.94 lakh for Assessment Years 2017-18. The Subsidiary Company believes that the demand is not sustainable on merits and has challenged the same before the Commissioner of Income Tax (Appeals) [CIT(A)]. Further, during the previous financial years , the Subsidiary Company (Ojas Suppliers Limited) had received demand notice from the Income Tax Department under Section 156 of the Income Tax Act, 1961 amounting to Rs.127.14 lakh for Assessment Years 2009-10. During the previous financial year, the Subsidiary Company succeeded in obtaining favourable orders from the CIT(A) against the demand raised by the Income Tax Department under Section 156 of the Income Tax Act, 1961 for AY 2009-10. Subsequently on 30.08.2025 the Deputy Commissioner of Income Tax, Delhi (DCIT-Delhi) had filled the appeal before the Income Tax Appellate Tribunal (ITAT), Delhi related to the aforesaid AY 2009-10. The Subsidiary Company believes that the demand is not sustainable on merits " 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for quarter ended on 30th June 2026 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026 are available on BSE (www.bseindia.com), CSE (www.cse-india.com) and the website of the Company (www.acmeresources.in). For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Director					
Date : 14/08/2026					

bagla GROUP		HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED									
CIN:L74899DL1988PL031191											
Reg. Office:- B-2/8 Safdarjung Enclave, Delhi -110029											
Tel 41650347 Email ID info@bagla-group.com,website.www.bagla-group.com											
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th JUNE, 2026										Rs. In Lakhs	
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated				Year Ended 31-03-26 Audited	
		Quarter ended 30-06-26		Year Ended 31-03-26		Quarter ended 30-06-26		Year Ended 31-03-26			
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from operations (net)	7,782	5,943	6,722	26,145	8,031	5,932	6,723	26,035		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,665	345	518	2,352	1,495	197	512	2,143		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,665	194	518	2,201	1,495	46	512	1,992		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,229	195	379	1,653	1,064	93	375	1,490		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,229	406	379	1,864	1,064	304	375	1,701		
6	Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512	512	512	512		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):										
	(a) Basic	24.00	7.93	7.40	36.41	20.78	5.94	7.32	33.22		
	(b) Diluted	24.00	7.93	7.40	36.41	20.78	5.94	7.32	33.22		
Note :											
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.08.2026 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.											
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.bagla-group.com.											
					For & on behalf of the Board Hindustan Adhesives limited Sd/- (Ashok Kumar Pathak) Director DIN- 09283908						
Place : Delhi Date : 14.08.2026					Sd/- M.S.Bagla Managing Director DIN- 01425646						

Notice under section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (The Act)				
Sr. No.	Name of Borrower(s) (A)	Particulars of Mortgaged property/properties (B)	Date Of NPA (C)	Outstanding amount (Rs.) (D)
1.	Loan Account No. HHLHDW00364274 1. DIWANCHAND C/O. SANMARG PROJECTS PVT. LTD. 2. SUNENKA SINGH	ALL THAT PIECES OR PARCELS OF RESIDENTIAL PLOT NO. 82, WHOSE LAND MEASUREMENT EAST : 35 FEET, WEST : 35 FEET, NORTH : 30 FEET AND SOUTH : 30 FEET, WHOSE TOTAL AREA IS 1050 SQUARE FEET I. E. 97.58 SQ. MTRS. TO THE EAST OF WHICH THE PLOT BELONGS TO MTS SEEMA SAINI, TO THE WEST THE PROPERTY BELONGS TO ANOTHER PERSON, TO THE NORTH THE ROAD IS 15 FEET WIDE, TO THE SOUTH THE SELLER'S PLOT, WHOSE RELATED KHASRA NO. 1659, SITUATED IN RAJPUT VIHAR NEAR SUSHIL CHAUHAN AGRI GARM, VILLAGE SALEMUR MEHDOOD - 2, PARGANA ROORKEE TEHSIL AND DISTRICT HARIDWAR - 249402, UTTARAKHAND.	09.07.2024	Rs. 13,05,316.65/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Five Thousand and Three Hundred Sixteen and Paise Sixty Five Only) as on 24.07.2026
That the above named borrower(s) have failed to maintain the financial discipline towards their loan account (s) and as per books of accounts maintained in the ordinary course of business by the Company, Column D indicates the outstanding amount. Due to persistent default in repayment of the Loan account on the part of the Borrower(s) the above said loan account has been classified by the Company as Non Performing Asset (as on date in Column C) within the guidelines relating to assets classification issued by Regulating Authority. Consequently, notices under Sec. 13(2) of the Act were also issued to each of the borrower. In view of the above, the Company hereby calls upon the above named Borrower(s) to discharge in full his / their liabilities towards the Company by making the payment of the entire outstanding dues indicated in Column D above including up to date interest, costs, and charges within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company shall be entitled to take possession of the Mortgaged Property mentioned in Column B above and shall also take such other actions as is available to the Company in law. Please note that in terms of provisions of sub - Section (8) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, "A borrower can tender the entire amount of outstanding dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Secured Creditor only till the date of publication of the notice for sale of the secured asset(s) by public auction, by inviting quotations, tender from public or by private treaty. Further it may also be noted that in case Borrower fails to redeem the secured asset within aforesaid legally prescribed time frame, Borrower may not be entitled to redeem the property." In terms of provision of sub-Section (13) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, you are hereby prohibited from transferring, either by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of his business) any of the secured assets referred to in the notice, without prior written consent of secured creditor.				
Authorized Officer For Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited Trustee of ARCIL - Trust - 2025-015 ("ARCIL")				
Place : HARIDWAR				

ASIAN HOTELS (WEST) LIMITED						
CIN NO. L55101DL2007PLC157518						
Corporate & Registered Office : 6th Floor, Aria Towers, J.W. Marriott, Asset Area 4, Hospitality District, Near IGI Airport, New Delhi - 110037						
Website: www.asianhotelswest.com, Phone Off: 011-41597329, Fax: 011-41597321						
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)						
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026						
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE RESULTS			CONSOLIDATED RESULTS		
	Quarter ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30/06/2026 UN-AUDITED	30/06/2025 UN-AUDITED	31/03/2026 AUDITED	30/06/2026 UN-AUDITED	30/06/2025 UN-AUDITED	31/03/2026 AUDITED
1 Total Income	138.12	140.22	579.14	10,037.42	9,169.04	44,494.62
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(72.44)	(76.96)	(1,004.31)	2,049.62	1,129.15	10,529.86
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) (before tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(72.44)	(76.96)	(1,004.31)	2,049.62	1,129.15	8,454.86
Net Profit/ (Loss) (after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.69)	(76.96)	(854.87)	1,428.29	808.20	6,497.66
4 Total Comprehensive Income/ (loss) for the period, net of tax	(18.69)	(76.96)	(854.87)	1,430.80	806.95	6,457.36
5 Paid up Equity Share Capital(Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12	1,165.12
6 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00
7 Earnings/ (loss) per equity share of face value of Rs. 10 each per equity share for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised) (In Rs.)						
1. Basic :	(0.16)	(0.66)	(7.34)	12.26	6.94	55.77
2. Diluted :	(0.16)	(0.66)	(7.34)	12.26	6.94	55.77
Notes:						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee to Board and then approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2026. The full text of the aforesaid results are available on the website of the company at www.asianhotelswest.com and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.						
Place: New Delhi Date : August 14, 2026					For and on behalf of the Board Asian Hotels (West) Limited Sd/- (Sandeep Gupta) Chairman & Non Executive Director DIN: 00057942	

M/S. SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD.				
Regd. Office: A/8, MIDC, Industrial Area, Mahad Dist: Raigad (Maharashtra)				
CIN: L99999MH1987PLC044942, Tel.No. 02145-233492,				
E-mail : info@shreeharichechemicals.in, Website : www.shreeharichechemicals.in				
EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED				
30TH JUNE 2026				
(₹. In lacs) (Except EPS)				
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30.06.2026 UNAUDITED	31.03.2026 AUDITED	30.06.2025 UNAUDITED	31.03.2026 AUDITED
1 Income From Operation (Net)	5,490.84	4,121.54	2,431.60	18,450.48
2 Net Profit/(Loss) From Ordinary Activities (Before Tax, Exceptional And Extrordinary Items)	794.65	127.91	(222.28)	519.18
3 Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	794.65	127.91	(222.28)	519.18
4 Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	592.19	104.49	(167.38)	411.81
5 Total Comprehensive Income After Tax	592.19	103.29	(167.38)	410.61
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- Each)	631.29	553.79	493.24	553.79
7 Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	9.41	1.89	(3.39)	8.03
Diluted:	9.41	1.66	(2.65)	6.98
KEY FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026				
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30.06.2026 UNAUDITED	31.03.2026 AUDITED	30.06.2025 UNAUDITED	31.03.2026 AUDITED
1 Income From Operation (Net)	5,490.84	4,121.54	2,431.60	18,450.48
2 Net Profit/(Loss) From Ordinary Activities (Before Tax, Exceptional And Extrordinary Items)	790.67	129.01	(221.16)	529.59
3 Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	790.67	129.01	(221.16)	529.59
4 Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Extra Ordinary Items)	589.24	105.59	(166.27)	422.22
5 Total Comprehensive Income After Tax	589.24	104.39	(166.27)	421.01
Notes :				
1 The Consolidated financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules' 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.				
2 The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2026				
3 The Company operates in a single business segment and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments"				
4 The Company had allotted 18,66,580 Zero Coupon Compulsorily Convertible Debentures ("CCDs") on November 15, 2024, out of which 7,74,946 Equity shares were allotted upon conversion of equal number of CCDs on April 03, 2026.				
5 The figures for the previous period has been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary in order to conform to the current grouping/classification.				
6 Other income includes the rate fluctuation of forex.				
Place : Mumbai				
DATE : 14-08-2026				
		For and behalf of the Board SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LTD. B. C. AGRAWAL CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR [DIN:00121080]		